

In the court of Judge, Spl. Court under Electricity Act, Birbhum, Suri
Spl. Case (Elect. Act) No. 587 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003185-2018

Present : Sri Dinanath Prasad(JO Code WB00639)
Judge,Spl. Court(Elect. Act),
Birbhum at Suri.

Ord.No.08

dt.28.04.2021 Today is fixed for appearance & E.R. of W.A.
No steps are taken by the accused Person.
No E.R. of W.A is received.
Issue reminder.
Ld. Members of the local Bar are absent today as per their resolution
no-729/4/21 dated-19.04.2021 for rapid rise in covid-19.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix 10.12.2021 for appearance & E.R. of W.A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge,Spl. Court(Elect. Act),
Birbhum at Suri.

Judge,Spl. Court(Elect. Act),
Birbhum at Suri.