

CNR No.WBBB01-003185-2018

Present: Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum at Suri

Order No.20
01.07.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received from the concerned PS.

Issue reminder/W.A if not issued.

The case is adjourned.

Fix- 21.09.2027 for ER of WA.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum.